TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

ISIN:  AU000000TCL6

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
12.84 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.42% (0.18)

AU000000TCL6

TCL

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Construction
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

12.83 AUD (5,277)
12.84 AUD (22,988)

12.71 AUD
12.84 AUD
12.67 AUD
12.66 AUD
12.806425 AUD
2,920,916
37,406,491.56
5,434

670

WKN: TCL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951110,154760177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TCL6&ID_NOTATION=28783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24353eb1e4b313b18ceaf1ae530f4780b8fe3f3bc58788940ea55893547fc67d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=127f1264c2f67a10d&time=1720853461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a411265c3a8b0e5076491e49c7e20442d0b5f310d7ddd7eb05cd9866a344a62d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d083037d5eef04b9b&time=1720853461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d74b698eb89b73e5a563b251614b1c3a58cb6654282e88a9f206a5777163b3ed&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f11cd22d5fd25abba&time=1720853461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2038dd6706a88cda8bf53334b8fb21b5d6eda312f2ce96acb5db5059235876e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89309a878659a229c&time=1720853461&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=742308f8586a6b0ee6947fe55d1ddf0dd54635a8f3a231fd122f2266c65c7011&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d00d9d5297d49a774&time=1720853461&tool=RSC

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
12.84 AUD
Difference (] 1.42% (0.18)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000TCL6
Symbol TCL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.83 AUD (5,277)
Ask (Ask size) 12.84 AUD (22,988)
Open 12.71 AUD
High 12.84 AUD
Low 12.67 AUD
Close (prev. day) 12.66 AUD
VWAP 12.806425 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,920,916
Trading volume 37,406,491.56
Number of trades 5,434
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -7.93% -9.25% -12.21%
Perf (abs.) -1.09 -1.29 -1.76
Beta 0.82 0.91 0.68
Volatility 16.14 16.49 17.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low |

date

12.48 AUD (3,537,708)
12.53 AUD (4,736,355)
12.85 AUD (4,668,685)
13.04 AUD (4,811,198)

13.85 AUD (2024/01/09)

11.92 AUD (2024/06/27)

14.49 AUD (2023/07/27)

11.58 AUD (2023/10/26)

All listings for TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:06

08:00

08:01

08:10

Price

7.87 EUR

7.849 EUR

7.828 EUR

7.828 EUR

7.828 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137860993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18441825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925431

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

12

2024/07/ 21:27 8.11USD 0.02
1

2024/07/ 08:10 7.801 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:03 7.829 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:10 12.84 AUD 37.41
12

5,434
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8255901

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

transurban ]

Contact Details
TRANSURBAN GROUP

Rialto South Tower- Level 43, 525 Collins
Street - - Melbourne Victoria 3000

Telefon: (03) 9612-6999
Fax: (03) 9649 7380
E-mail: corporate@transurban.com.au
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mailto:corporate@transurban.com.au

	TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



